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WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 12.1

Print: 5-11-2009 08:09 AM

1. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 20.0 409.65

2. Mykyta Tkachov 1994 UKR 19.6 373.00

3. Aly Alaa Elshemerly 1994 HEPO 20.3 364.00

4. James Milton 1994 GBR 18.4 363.25

5. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 19.9 362.25

6. Jack Laugher 1995 GBR 19.5 360.40

7. Ali Ospan 1994 KAZ 18.1 353.20

8. Sergey Nechaev 1994 RUS 18.4 346.10

9. Sam Valentine 1995 CAN 18.6 336.55

10. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 19.3 333.20

11. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 17.4 330.40

12. Szymon Wasowicz 1995 POL 17.4 322.15

13. Alberto Arevalo 1994 ESP 18.3 317.70

14. Timo Barthel 1996 154105 GER 18.6 315.15

15. Nikolaos Afentos 1994 GRE 18.7 312.70

16. Anton Nilsson 1994 SWE 18.3 306.20

17. C.J. Moore 1994 CAN 18.2 304.85

18. Ferran Esteban 1994 ESP 18.7 295.75

19. Siarhei Mazurkevich 1994 BLR 17.9 294.50

20. Felix Meijer 1994 NED 17.6 287.25

21. Adaham Mohamed Ibrahim 1994 HEPO 18.3 286.00

22. Aleksi Isoherranen 1995 FIN 17.5 284.05

23. Alexander Schäfer 1995 157734 GER 17.7 280.20

24. Topi Kilpinen 1995 FIN 17.9 264.15
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SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 12.1

1. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 101C 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 28.20 21. 20.0 409.65

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 12. (64.20)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 5. (102.45)

403B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 56.40 1. (158.85)

5231D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 2. (200.85)

105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 1. (256.75)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 1. (302.75)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 1. (350.75)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 58.90 1. (409.65)

2. Tkachov, Mykyta UKR 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 7. 19.6 373.00

103C 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 2. (69.75)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 3. (106.30)

203C 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 47.00 2. (153.30)

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 48.40 1. (201.70)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 2. (246.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 2. (294.20)

5134D 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.80 3. (328.00)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 2. (373.00)

3. Elshemerly, Aly Alaa HEPO 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 29.90 18. 20.3 364.00

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 4. (68.15)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 10. (98.55)

403C 2.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 47.30 3. (145.85)

5331D 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 3. (192.05)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 3. (238.85)

305C 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 22.50 7. (261.35)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 5. (315.95)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.05 3. (364.00)

4. Milton, James GBR 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 2. 18.4 363.25

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 7. (67.20)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 7. (99.20)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 37.40 7. (136.60)

5231D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 5. (178.60)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.10 5. (226.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 4. (271.10)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 4. (318.25)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 4. (363.25)
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5. Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 101B 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 29.25 19. 19.9 362.25

201C 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 20. (57.75)

301C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 17. (92.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 5. (137.75)

5231D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 47.25 4. (185.00)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. (235.70)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 3. (280.55)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 2. (340.55)

405C 3.1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.70 5. (362.25)

6. Laugher, Jack GBR 401B 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 34.50 5. 19.5 360.40

103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 3. (68.90)

303C 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.10 1. (113.00)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 4. (141.80)

5132D 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.60 8. (170.40)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 9. (215.90)

305C 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 40.50 8. (256.40)

403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 7. (310.40)

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.00 6. (360.40)

7. Ospan, Ali KAZ 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 8. 18.1 353.20

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. (66.75)

301C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 13. (95.55)

401B 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 15. (126.30)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 12. (168.10)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 10. (213.70)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.30 6. (262.00)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 6. (313.60)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 0.0 39.60 7. (353.20)

8. Nechaev, Sergey RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 33.15 8. 18.4 346.10

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.80 16. (61.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 15. (95.10)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.65 14. (129.75)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 31.50 15. (161.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 13. (204.45)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.80 11. (251.25)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.00 8. (301.25)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 8. (346.10)
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9. Valentine, Sam CAN 104C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. 18.6 336.55

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 1. (73.30)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.15 2. (106.45)

401C 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.30 10. (133.75)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 10. (169.45)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 11. (212.35)

105C 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. (251.95)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 11. (293.35)

5225D 2.7 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 43.20 9. (336.55)

10. Appenzeller, Matthias SUI 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 15. 19.3 333.20

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 14. (63.90)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. (97.05)

5331D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 5. (137.75)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 9. (169.75)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 6. (217.85)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.20 9. (255.05)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 10. (299.45)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 33.75 10. (333.20)

11. Lesiak, Kacper POL 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 17. 17.4 330.40

103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 6. (67.40)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 6. (100.20)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 8. (135.90)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.20 7. (171.10)

403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 8. (216.20)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (263.00)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 9. (301.00)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 29.40 11. (330.40)

12. Wasowicz, Szymon POL 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 8. 17.4 322.15

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. (66.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 8. (99.05)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 13. (129.80)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 11. (168.30)

105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 7. (217.50)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 25.00 13. (242.50)

303C 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 13. (279.25)

403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 42.90 12. (322.15)
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13. Arevalo, Alberto ESP 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 8. 18.3 317.70

201A 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.15 10. (66.30)

301A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.40 9. (98.70)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 12. (130.20)

5231D 2.1 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 26.25 17. (156.45)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 14. (201.30)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 15. (238.50)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 14. (274.50)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 13. (317.70)

14. Barthel, Timo GER 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 32.25 14. 18.6 315.15

103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.20 19. (59.45)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 16. (92.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 17. (122.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 18. (155.85)

404C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 17. (189.45)

105C 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 16. (233.85)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 16. (268.35)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 14. (315.15)

15. Afentos, Nikolaos GRE 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.00 6. 18.7 312.70

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 13. (64.00)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 14. (95.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 16. (125.80)

5231D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 14. (166.75)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 12. (209.65)

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 38.75 12. (248.40)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 12. (287.50)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.20 15. (312.70)

16. Nilsson, Anton SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 8. 18.3 306.20

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 29.25 15. (62.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.75 17. (92.15)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 18. (120.15)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 18. (155.85)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 15. (195.45)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 27.30 18. (222.75)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 17. (263.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 16. (306.20)
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17. Moore, C.J. CAN 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 2. 18.2 304.85

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 5. (67.70)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 4. (102.55)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 9. (134.05)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 33.00 13. (167.05)

105C 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 20.40 18. (187.45)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 17. (230.65)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 37.80 15. (268.45)

5134D 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.40 17. (304.85)

18. Esteban, Ferran ESP 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 27.20 22. 18.7 295.75

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.00 23. (54.20)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 22. (86.20)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 22. (114.25)

5331D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.20 20. (149.45)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 16. (192.35)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 14. (239.15)

303B 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.80 18. (261.95)

5134D 2.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 33.80 18. (295.75)

19. Mazurkevich, Siarhei BLR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 13. 17.9 294.50

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 17. (61.90)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 21. (86.55)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.00 20. (116.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 16. (157.25)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 20. (186.05)

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.20 19. (218.25)

403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 19. (261.15)

5124D 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.35 19. (294.50)

20. Meijer, Felix NED 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 26.25 23. 17.6 287.25

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 24. (52.60)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 24. (81.40)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 24. (109.45)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 23. (135.85)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 24. (169.45)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 22. (210.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.25 20. (250.50)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 20. (287.25)
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21. Ibrahim, Adaham Mohamed HEPO 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. 18.3 286.00

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.80 11. (64.50)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 11. (97.65)

401B 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.00 11. (133.65)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 6. (176.55)

5233D 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 22. (176.55)

203B 2.3 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 21.85 24. (198.40)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 21. (247.60)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 21. (286.00)

22. Isoherranen, Aleksi FIN 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 30.40 16. 17.5 284.05

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.35 21. (56.75)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 19. (91.40)

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 19. (119.45)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.50 21. (147.95)

403C 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.50 19. (186.45)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 28.80 20. (215.25)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 32.00 22. (247.25)

5223D 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.80 22. (284.05)

23. Schäfer, Alexander GER 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.25 19. 17.7 280.20

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 18. (59.85)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 20. (91.05)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.40 23. (111.45)

5132D 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 23.10 24. (134.55)

403C 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 23. (174.15)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 23. (206.55)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.95 23. (244.50)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 23. (280.20)

24. Kilpinen, Topi FIN 201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 25.60 24. 17.9 264.15

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 22. (55.35)

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 23. (83.40)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.90 21. (115.30)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 22. (145.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 39.60 21. (184.90)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 21. (212.50)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 26.45 24. (238.95)

5231D 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 25.20 24. (264.15)
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22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.1

PARTICIPANTS:  24   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  216

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Andreas  Hampel

JU 2    A.  Gladchenko

JU 3    Francine  Lavoie

JU 4    Arvid  Sundheim

JU 5    Sierioza  Koczarian

Round 1

Referee :

GER

BLR

CAN

NOR

POL

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Marco  v. d. Slluys

JU 2    Natalia  Valova

JU 3    Angel Luis  Perez

JU 4    Peter  Axtelius

JU 5    A.  Shyrydega

RSA

RUS

ESP

SWE

UKR

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Karin Nolte GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

11:34

11:54

12:08

13:22

12:58

10:53

11:20

11:13

11:27

Mean per Jump 03:11 Sec. Mean per Round 1:16:20 Time Total 1:25:29

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive ) (Dive 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9)


